L12000021925

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(133.033)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
(2004)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



100221677111

02/14/12--01012--019 **130.00

SECRETARY OF STATE TALL AHASSEE, FLORIDA

Sharen and a second

T. CLINE

FEB 15 2012

EXAMINER

COVER LETTER

	on Section f Corporations			ä			
_{subject:} Dal	mida Law Group, LL	.C.					
	Name of Limited	Liability Compa	iny				
The enclosed Articl	es of Organization and fee(s) are so	abmitted for filing	3 .				
Please return all cor	respondence concerning this matte	r to the following	· •				
lana M	1. Dalmida, Esq.						
Jana IV		Name of Person					
Dalmid	la Law Group, LLC.						
		Firm/Company				_,	
PO Bo	x 451182						
		Address					
Sunrise,	Florida 33345						
	·	State and Zip Code	;		SE	2012 F & B	
Jdalmida	@dalmidalawgroup.com		and annual distance in the second		<u> </u>	— <u>— — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — </u>	•
	E-mail address: (to be used fo		ort noutication)	** * * *	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		ř
For further information	tion concerning this matter, please	call:			<u>N</u> ~	200- Ti	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
Jana M. Dalm	ida	at (340	6428328		F.0	AH 82	,
N	ame of Person		& Daytime Tele	phone Number	VOIN JIN	CT (ES)	
Enclosed is a chec	k for the following amount:						
\$125.00 Filing Fee	\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$155.00 Filir Certified Co (additional cop	ру	\$160.00 Fil Certificate of Certified Co (additional co	of Statu	s &	
	Mailing Address Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	Registrati Division Clifton E 2661 Exe	ourier Address ion Section of Corporations Building ecutive Center Casee, FL 32301				

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name:

Dalmida Law Group L		
Dalmida Law Group, L (Must end with the words	"Limited Liability Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")	
ARTICLE II - Address:	ess of the principal office of the Limited Liability Comp	pany is:
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:	
9725 NW 75th Street Tamarac, FI 3302	PO Box 451182 Sunrise, FL 33345	
	Registered Office, & Registered Agent's Signature: s its own Registered Agent. You must designate an individual or another on.) ress of the registered agent are:	2012 FEB 14
	Name Sh	-
9725 NW	75th street rida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)	
Flo	rida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)	ന വ വ
Tamarac	FL 33021	(a)
	City, State, and Zip	
liability company at the place de	gent and to accept service of process for the above stated signated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointme this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisio	nt as

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S..

(CONTINUED)

<u>Title:</u> "MGR" = M "MGRM" =	anager Managing Member	Name and Address:
MGRM	····	Jana M. Dalmida PO Box 451182 Sunrise, FL 33345
		
		
(Use attachm	nent if necessary)	
CLE V: Effec	tive date, if other than th	ne date of filing: (OPTIONAle specific and cannot be more than five business days
CLE V: Effectifective date to days after the	tive date, if other than th	be specific and cannot be more than five business days
CLE V: Effectifective date to days after the	tive date, if other than this listed, the date must ne date of filing.) SIGNATURE:	be specific and cannot be more than five business days SECRETARY ASSESSED AND ASSESSED ASSESSED AND ASSESSED ASSESSED AND ASSESSED ASSESS

4

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation

of Registered Agent
\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)